
ASANA 
Description
Metallic �oor lamp with three multifunctional arms. 
Direct and indirect light provided by an adjustable arm 
with acrylic di�user and integrated dimmer.
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P-3768

Special instructions

Custom �nishes and versions
Alternate lamping, versions and �nishes available for projects. Consult our o�ces. 

Lamp

LED 10,7W (2700K / Ang. 120º / 24V)

100V - 240V / Typ* 1068 lumens

Dimmable

Ordering information

Product Code

P-3768

Finish body

92 MNK

CUSTOM 

Mink

Date   Type

Project 
Location
Model #   Quantity 
Speci�er  

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

ESTILUZ, S.A.
Carretera d’Ogassa, s/n
17860 Sant Joan de les Abadesses
T+34 972 720 125
F+34 972 720 796

estiluz@estiluz.com
www.estiluz.com

floor lamp

Finish stem

61 S GLD

93 GR LM 

CUSTOM 

Satin Gold

Grey-limestone

Pictures above might not show the 
speci�ed dimensions or material. 
They are for illustration purposes only.
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Product Code

123768XX2

123768XX3

Description

Table KIT

Lectern KIT

Accessories
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741 mm29.1/8”
330º

730 mm
28.3/4”

140º

Finish 

92 MNK

CUSTOM 

Mink

TABLE  KIT

LECTERN  KIT

200 mm
7.7/8”

200 mm
7.7/8”

39 mm
1.1/2”
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